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FEH Mean Annual Flood

Input

Site Location GB 317700 168950 ST 17700 68950
246.500

Area (ha)
SAAR (mm)
URBEXT (USER)
SPRHOST
BFIHOST

FARL

QMED Rural (1/s)

Results

1430.2 QMED Urban

(1/s)

931
0.0000
49.160

0.274
1.000

1430.2
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